
Pos 

 

Pro-Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Pro-Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

417 

76 

411 

27 

170 

731 

50 

37 

163 

3 

73 

234 

254 

282 

209 

775 

Name 

Martin Nilsson 

Keld Sommer 

Jens Jensen 

Thorleif Møller 

Jan Kopponen 

Marcus Olsson 

Lucas Victor Christiansen 

Daniel Alstergren 

Fredrik Lindberg 

Björn Gunnarsson 

Aleksi Kyllästinen 

Anton Apelqvist 

Walter Lorenz 

Christian Dela 

Stefan Schmitt 

Bo Pedersen 

Best Tm 

2:12.433 

2:17.007 

2:17.105 

2:17.922 

2:18.919 

2:17.465 

2:19.621 

2:13.102 

2:12.675 

2:16.643 

2:18.712 

2:18.881 

2:18.550 

Diff 

26.894 

29.008 

35.387 

DNS 

DNS 

4.757 

7.610 

DNS 

0.106 

27.990 

39.627 

56.693 

DNF 

Gap 

26.894 

2.114 

6.379 

4.757 

2.853 

0.106 

27.884 

11.637 

17.066 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

Total Tm 

15:36.396 

16:03.290 

16:05.404 

16:11.783 

16:13.029 

16:17.786 

16:20.639 

15:35.486 

15:35.592 

16:03.476 

16:15.113 

16:32.179 

11:39.807 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.106 

Avg. Speed 

159,526 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.433 

Best Speed 

160,981 

Best Lap by 

417 - Martin Nilsson 
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Slovakiaring 
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ZC 600+1000 A 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:08:54 
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